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Sr. No.

1

10
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Seat No.

5010

5011

5012

5013

5014

5015

5016

5017

5018

5019

5020

5021

5022

5023

5024

5025

5026

5027

5028

5029

Medical College & Hospital, Nagpur

Shree Sai School of Nursing, Umrer, Nagpur

Name

MISS BAWANE NAYAN DNYANESHWAR

MISS BORKAR SUNAINA PRAVIN

MISS CHIDGAM ASHWINEE ATAMARAM

MISS DETHE PRANJALI SURESH

MISS GAYAKWAD PRADNYA HARICHANDRA

MISS IRPATE ACHAL HIRALAL

MISS LOKHANDE RUPALI PANKAJ

MISS MANKAR MANISHA ARUN

MISS MASRAM ASMITA PANDIT

MISS MESHRAM PALLAVI JAYDEO

MISS MESHRAM KOMAL SHIVSAGAR

MISS MOTGHARE AMRAPALI SAGAR

MISS MUNGHATE PRIYANKA GAUTAM

MISS MUNGHATE KOMAL MANOJ

MISS PATIL SONAM RAMBHAU

MISS SANGODE SHITAL MANOJ

MISS SHAMBHARKAR PAYAL DILIP

MISS SONTAKKE PRADHNYA SUKRAM

MISS WAKDE KALYANI AJEBRAO

MISS WAKDE SAVITA RAJU

Exempted Subjects
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NOTE : 'P' MEANS PROVISIONALLY PERMITTED

if there is any mistake in the EXEMPTION of the Candidate it should be brought to the notice of the MSBNPE before the
examination otherwise MSBNPE will not be resposible for any Consequences.
The names of candidates enrolled online will be whole resposibilty of the Principal of that Nursing Institute.
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