MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF NURSING AND PARAMEDICAL EDUCATION

Seat No. & Exam Center Allotted For **AUXILLARY NURSE MIDWIFERY FIRST YEAR** Exam held in July 2018

Centre Name: Medical College & Hospital, Nagpur

Institute Name: Shree Sai School of Nursing, Umrer, Nagpur

Centre Sr.No.	Inst. Sr. No.	Seat No.	Name	Exempted Subjects
5010	1	5010	MISS BAWANE NAYAN DNYANESHWAR	
5011	2	5011	MISS BORKAR SUNAINA PRAVIN	
5012	3	5012	MISS CHIDGAM ASHWINEE ATAMARAM	
5013	4	5013	MISS DETHE PRANJALI SURESH	
5014	5	5014	MISS GAYAKWAD PRADNYA HARICHANDRA	
5015	6	5015	MISS IRPATE ACHAL HIRALAL	
5016	7	5016	MISS LOKHANDE RUPALI PANKAJ	
5017	8	5017	MISS MANKAR MANISHA ARUN	
5018	9	5018	MISS MASRAM ASMITA PANDIT	
5019	10	5019	MISS MESHRAM PALLAVI JAYDEO	
5020	11	5020	MISS MESHRAM KOMAL SHIVSAGAR	
5021	12	5021	MISS MOTGHARE AMRAPALI SAGAR	
5022	13	5022	MISS MUNGHATE PRIYANKA GAUTAM	
5023	14	5023	MISS MUNGHATE KOMAL MANOJ	
5024	15	5024	MISS PATIL SONAM RAMBHAU	
5025	16	5025	MISS SANGODE SHITAL MANOJ	
5026	17	5026	MISS SHAMBHARKAR PAYAL DILIP	
5027	18	5027	MISS SONTAKKE PRADHNYA SUKRAM	
5028	19	5028	MISS WAKDE KALYANI AJEBRAO	
5029	20	5029	MISS WAKDE SAVITA RAJU	

MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF NURSING AND PARAMEDICAL EDUCATION

Seat No. & Exam Center Allotted For **AUXILLARY NURSE MIDWIFERY FIRST YEAR** Exam held in July 2018

NOTE: 'P' MEANS PROVISIONALLY PERMITTED

if there is any mistake in the EXEMPTION of the Candidate it should be brought to the notice of the MSBNPE before the examination otherwise MSBNPE will not be resposible for any Consequences.

The names of candidates enrolled online will be whole resposibilty of the Principal of that Nursing Institute.